CENTRO: EOI ALCANIZ

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS
IDIOMA: CATALAN
NIVEL: INTERMEDIO B2

N° PR.

1518

3922

4246

4359

2225

1988

800

Nombre

Beltran Aznar, Carina

Celma Cases, Esther

Estruch Frasquet, Carmen

Gomez Garcia, Fernando

Monreal Rams, Marina

Ruiz Gonzalez, Candido

Zanon Hernandez, Isabel

Total: 7

Documento
204------5N
7317V
200------ 7S
184------8D
730------ 0]
119-----7N
267-----1A

Modo Admision

OPCION 1

OPCION 1

OPCION 1

OPCION 1

OPCION 1

OPCION 1

OPCION 1

Grupo al que pertenece

PADRON O PROFESOR COMUNIDAD

PADRON O PROFESOR COMUNIDAD

PADRON O PROFESOR COMUNIDAD

PADRON O PROFESOR COMUNIDAD




